
 

 
 
 
 
 

Monthly Golf Day Calendar 2023 
 
 

Dates Course Comp 

Thursday 19th January (1pm) The Lakes *  2BBB 

Thursday 9th February (1.30pm) Terrey Hills*  2BBB 

15th - 21st February 2023 North Island NZ Tour  

Monday 6th March (1pm) St Michaels * 
2BBB 
 

Thursday 13th April (12pm)  Ryde Parramatta* 2BBB 

20-25th April 2023 Gold Coast Tour   

Tuesday 16th May (11.30am) Castle Hill* 2BBB 

Thursday 15th June (11.30am) Concord*  2BBB 

Thursday 20th July (11.30am) Monash * 2BBB 

Tuesday 8th August (11:30am)  New South Wales # *  2Ball Agg 

Thursday 7th September(12.30pm)  Bonnie Doon*  2BBB 

Thursday 19th October (1pm) Killara *  2BBB 

Wednesday 8th November (1pm)  Stonecutters Ridge  2BBB 

14th – 19th November 2023 Mornington Peninsula  

Tuesday 12th December (1pm) New South Wales  2BBB 

 
*  Brian Ireland Shield round (best 5 of 10 rounds) 
 
#  Cottom Cup (over one round) 
 

 

https://teedup.sharepoint.com/sites/Club192/Shared%20Documents/Club%2019%20trips%20away/New%20Zealand/2023/2023%20Club%2019%20&%20Teed%20Up%20NZ%20North%20Island%20Golf%20Tour.pdf

